
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Pim VAN DER WIJK
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : H55
Distance : 5470m (Dénivelé 180m)
Temps : 0:59:45 (10'55"/km)

15/42 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Robert THEISS 0:41:26
2. Iwan VIS 0:44:11
3. Konstantin SMIRNOV 0:48:20

1. 80 00:04:31 286m 15'48"/km
2. 88 00:02:27 00:06:58 234m 10'28"/km
3. 89 00:06:05 00:13:03 447m 13'37"/km
4. 90 00:03:32 00:16:35 303m 11'40"/km
5. 92 00:05:19 00:21:54 389m 13'40"/km
6. 137 00:08:54 00:30:48 1190m 7'29"/km
7. 76 00:02:53 00:33:41 277m 10'25"/km
8. 77 00:01:21 00:35:02 175m 7'43"/km
9. 85 00:05:03 00:40:05 262m 19'16"/km

10. 86 00:08:23 00:48:28 444m 18'53"/km
11. 78 00:03:19 00:51:47 408m 8'08"/km
12. 79 00:01:00 00:52:47 133m 7'31"/km
13. 93 00:02:24 00:55:11 164m 14'38"/km
14. 106 00:02:48 00:57:59 350m 8'00"/km
15. 100 00:01:28 00:59:27 203m 7'13"/km
16. 999 00:00:18 00:59:45 126m 2'23"/km
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